
Area
1-F

Linaw Beach Resort
RHU Conference Hall

Kiddies Restaurant, Ubay

Momo Beach, Bil-isan
Linaw Beach Resort
Panglao Town Hall
Brgy. Danao, Panglao
Brgy. Danao, Panglao

42 6

6
42

1
2
3
4
5

DS Cary H/phone:

0917 704-7625

1
2
3
4
5
6

This FORM is LOCKED and only YELLOW shaded areas open for input of data(s) or information.

chbeatisula@yahoo.com

Km 4, JP. Laurel Ave
Bajada, 8000 Davao City

Both SHEETS has been locked and only the YELLOW SHADED AREAS requires filling up or subject to revisions.
Computation(s) and other data(s) has been programmed to self generate.
Upon completion, insert the electronic signature of both the Club President and Secretary on their designated boxes.

Deonico Guden
Ben Bradpitt Lopez

Name of New Rotarians

Tina Xiu
Dexter Diao

17

27-Jul-20 16

C
lu

b 
m

u
st

 h
av

e 
at

 le
as

t t
w

o 
ac

ti
vi

ti
es

18-Jul-20 12

11-Jul-20

8

25-Jul-20 4

02-Jul-20
22-Jul-20

Mary Ann Lagnason

Existing Honorary Members:
Add: New Honorary Members:

Total Honorary Members:

Classification: Name of Sponsoring Rotarian

B.   Membership Report (Monthly)
No. of Active Members listed in MyRotary:

No. Of Dropped Members Restored:
No. Of Active Members Dropped:

Month-end Total Members per 
MyRotary              (Excluding Honoray 

31-Jul-20

Committee FellowshipConducted:

Save your current using PDF file and email it to both the District Secretary and the Office of the District Governor.
Do not forget to CC your Assistant Governor when submitting all District reports or correspondence.
Only reports submitted within the prescribed period will be considered for the RI & District Governor's Citations.

Club Secretary Club President Assistant Governor

Please send this report, preferably via EMAIL, on or before the 15th day of each succeeding month.

INSTRUCTION(S) IN USING THIS FORM:

Certified True & Correct: Attested by: A Copy of this report has been Furnished to:

Arthur S. Bagcat Julita L. Cogo Romeo D. Balaba

Postal Address:
Office of the District Governor

DS Cary Beatisula Email Address:

c/o Roadway Inn

07-Jul-20
28-Jul-20

District Governor's FAX

(082) 227-8017

DATE

25

Businessman - Hotelier

Projects AreaCom
21

Executive Assistant Leonila P. Montero
BFP-Chief Leonila P. Montero
Businesswoman - Hotelier Julita L. Cogo

rizreyes3860@gmail.comOffice of the Dist. Governor Email Address:

For the Month of: Jul-20

Held at:
Indicate TOTAL number of attendees per TYPE OF ACTIVITY:

August 04, 2020

Regular Board

MONTHLY MEETINGS & ACTIVITY REPORT

A. SUMMARY OF CLUB ACTIVITIES: Date Submitted:

14
30

Rotary Club of:
Panglao Island

Club President
Julita L. Cogo

Club Secretary
Arthur S. Bagcat



x

3,750 119

x

12 32

x
38,000 96

x

30 32 ₱600

x

4,931 96

1
2

1 3
2
3
4
5
6
7

0
38,030

Maternal & Child Care
Basic Education & Literacy

Economic & Community Dev't
Peace & Conflict Resolution

Disease Prevention & Treatment
Water & Sanitation

Water & Sanitation

₱0.00

Pictures of each of the above projects with at least FIVE Rotarians MUST be posted in the FACEBOOK 
for it to be validated District Communication Officer (DisCom)

4

INSTRUCTIONS IN HOW TO USED THIS FORM:
Do not fill-up this form  if you have not yet completed the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.
Dates will appear only if you have inputed it in the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.
Follow instruction, as it appears, in the YELLOW shaded area, on the data(as needed.

The tabulation below is programmed based on the above inputs
MONTH-END PROJECT PERFORMANCE REVIEW:

0
12
0

₱600.0046,723 375

AREAS OF FOCUS covered:

TOTAL MEASURABLE IMPACTS:

Project Fund Raised:

₱0.00
₱0.00
₱0.00
₱0.00

₱600.00
0

Volunteer Hours

0
32
0
0

128
0

Beneficiaries

MONTHLY REPORT ON PROJECTS COMPLETED & TURNED-OVER
Project Completed by the Rotary Club of:

Panglao Island
Club President:

Julita L. Cogo
Club Secretary:

Arthur S. Bagcat
Area:

1-F

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

8 01/00/1900
Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted
Supporting the Environment Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

7 01/00/1900
Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted
Supporting the EnvironmentWater & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

6 01/00/1900
Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted
Supporting the Environment

Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment
Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

Project Title: Coastal Clean-up Name of Beneficiary: Brgy. Danao

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

5 07/18/2020
Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted
Supporting the Environment

4 07/31/2020
Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:
Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Name of Beneficiary:Project Title: Coastal Clean-up Brgy. Bil-isan

Project Title: Dengue Awareness Campaign Name of Beneficiary: Municipality of Panglao

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

3 07/27/2020
Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Supporting the Environment

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Water & Sanitation
07/11/20201

Global or District Grants

2 07/25/2020
Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution

Project Title: Rotary Basic Orientation Seminar

Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Project Title: Nutrition Month Culmination Program Name of Beneficiary: Brgy. Danao Constituents

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Supporting the Environment 8,681 215 ₱0.00

Report for Month of:

Jul-20
Date Report Submited:

04-Aug-20
Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

Supporting the EnvironmentWater & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Name of Beneficiary: Rotary Club of Panglao Island

Post  successful club projects, with details about activities, volunteer hours , and funds 
raised , on Rotary.org

5

Use  Rotary’s brand guidelines, templates , People of Action  campaign materials, 
and related resources

6

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners


	Summary of Activities
	Project Summary Report

