

MONTHLY MEETINGS & ACTIVITY REPORT

For the Month of: **Jul-20**

This FORM is LOCKED and only YELLOW shaded areas open for input of data(s) or information.

Rotary Club of:	Area	Club President	Club Secretary
Panglao Island	1-F	Julita L. Cogo	Arthur S. Bagcat

A. SUMMARY OF CLUB ACTIVITIES:

Date Submitted: **August 04, 2020**

es	DATE	Indica									
Ŧ	Conducted:	Regular									
ctiviti	07-Jul-20	21						Linaw Beach Resort			
E	28-Jul-20	25						RHU Conference Hall			
a											
two											
F											
east											
ea	02-Jul-20				30						
atl	22-Jul-20				14			Kiddies Restaurant, Ubay			
	11-Jul-20					17		Momo Beach, Bil-isan			
have	25-Jul-20					4		Linaw Beach Resort			
ha	27-Jul-20					16		Panglao Town Hall			
Ĕ	31-Jul-20					8		Brgy. Danao, Panglao			
must	18-Jul-20					12		Brgy. Danao, Panglao			
E											
qn											
2											
C											

B. Membership Report (Monthly)

No. of Active Members listed in MyRotary:	42	Existing F	Honorary Members:	6		
No. Of Dropped Members Restored:		Add: New H	Honorary Members:			
No. Of Active Members Dropped:		Total Hono	rary Members:	6		
Month-end Total Members per MyRotary (Excluding Honoray	42					
Name of New Rotarians	Classificati	on:	Name of Sponsori	ing Rotarian		
1 Deonico Guden	Executive Assistant	Executive Assistant Leonila P. Montero				
2 Ben Bradnitt Lonez	BFP-Chief	Lec	Leonila P. Montero			

L				Leonna F. Montero
ľ	-	Ben Bradpitt Lopez		Leonila P. Montero
ľ	3	Tina Xiu	Businesswoman - Hotelier	Julita L. Cogo
ſ	4	Dexter Diao	Businessman - Hotelier	Mary Ann Lagnason
ſ				

Please send this report, preferably via EMAIL, on or before the 15th day of each succeeding month

DS Cary Beatisula Email Address: <u>chbeatisula@yahoo.com</u>	District Governor's FAX	DS Cary H/phone:
Office of the Dist. Governor Email Address: rizreyes3860@gmail.com	(082) 227-8017	0917 704-7625

Postal Address: Office of the District Governor

c/o Roadway Inn Km 4, JP. Laurel Ave Bajada. 8000 Davao City

	Dujudu, 0000 Duvuo Oity					
Certified True & Correct:	Attested by:	A Copy of this report has been Furnished to:				
Arthur S. Bagcat	Julita L. Cogo	Romeo D. Balaba				
Club Secretary	Club President	Assistant Governor				

INSTRUCTION(S) IN USING THIS FORM:

1 Both SHEETS has been locked and only the **<u>YELLOW SHADED AREAS</u>** requires filling up or subject to revisions.

2 Computation(s) and other data(s) has been programmed to self generate.

3 Upon completion, insert the electronic signature of both the Club President and Secretary on their designated boxes.

4 Save your current using PDF file and email it to both the District Secretary and the Office of the District Governor.

5 Do not forget to <u>CC</u> your Assistant Governor when submitting all District reports or correspondence.

6 Only reports submitted within the prescribed period will be considered for the RI & District Governor's Citations.

MONTHLY REPORT ON PROJECTS COMPLETED & TURNED-OVER																		
Project Completed by the Rotary Club of:			Club President:				Club Secretary:					Aı	Area: Report for Month of:				Date Report Submited:	
Panglao Island			Julita L. Cogo				Arthur S. Bagcat					1-F J			Jul-20		04-Aug-20	
	DATE: Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and					ea and follow the COMMENT instruction					on as	on as it become highlighted				PR	OJECT FUNDING from:	
		Maternal & Child Care					· · · · ·				/'tion & Treatmer	-		anitation	· · ·	ing the Environment	x	Rotary Club &/or Partners
1	07/11/2020														3,750	119		Global or District Grants
		Project Title: Coastal Cle	ean-up							• •	ame of l	Benefi	ciary:	Brgy. Bil-i	san	•		
	DATE.	Torrest the			WELLO												DD	
	DATE:	Input the Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati				-				vition & Treatmen			come mg Sanitation	<u> </u>	ing the Environment		OJECT FUNDING from: Rotary Club &/or Partners
0	07/25/2020	Maternal & Child Care	12 32	on a Literacy			Peace		CL RESOLUTION	Disease Fie		IL VV		anitation	Support	ing the Environment		Global or District Grants
2	07/25/2020	Project Titles Dotomy Pag	•_	n Cominor							[ama of]	Ponofi	aiomu	Potomy Ch	h of Br	nglao Island		Giobai of District Grants
	Project Title: Rotary Basic Orientation Seminar Imme of Beneficiary: Rotary Club of Panglao Island																	
	DATE:	Input the					-											OJECT FUNDING from:
		Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy	Economic & Co	ommunity Dev'	t Peace &	& Confli	ct Resolution		/'tion & Treatmer	nt W	ater & S	anitation	Support	ing the Environment	х	Rotary Club &/or Partners
3	07/27/2020									38,000 9								Global or District Grants
		Project Title: Dengue Av	wareness Car	npaign							ame of l	Benefi	ciary:	Municipal	lity of P	anglao		
	DATE:	Input the	informat	ion in the	"YELLO	W" area	and f	ollou	v the COI	MMENT	'instructi	on as	it be	come hi <u>g</u>	hligh	ted	PR	OJECT FUNDING from:
		Maternal & Child Care									/'tion & Treatmer			anitation		ing the Environment	х	Rotary Club &/or Partners
4	07/31/2020									30 3	2 ₱60	0						Global or District Grants
		Project Title: Nutrition M	Month Culm	ination Prog	ram	<u>.</u>				•		Benefi	ciary:	Brgy. Dan	ao Con	stituents		
	DATE:	Input the	informat	ion in the	"VELLO	W/ anoa	andf	مالم	u the CO	MMENIA	inetructi	on ao	it ha	omo hic	hliak	tad	DD	OJECT FUNDING from:
	DATE.	Maternal & Child Care					-		1		/tion & Treatmen	-		Sanitation	<u> </u>	ing the Environment		Rotary Club &/or Partners
_	07/18/2020			on a Literacy			l eace (CI I CESOIULIOII	Discuse i re		TTC VV		anitation	4,931	5	л	Global or District Grants
5	07/10/2020	Project Title: Coastal Cle	220-110								[ame of]	Ronofi	- 	Brgy. Dan		30		Global of District Grants
			-				_	_	_				·					
L	DATE:	Input the					-										PR	OJECT FUNDING from:
		Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy	Economic & Co	ommunity Dev'	t Peace &	& Confli	ct Resolution	Disease Pre	/'tion & Treatmer	nt W	ater & S	anitation	Support	ing the Environment		Rotary Club &/or Partners
6	01/00/1900																	Global or District Grants
		Project Title:									ame of l	Benefi	ciary:					
	DATE:	Input the	informat	ion in the	e "YELLO	W" area	and f	ollou	v the COI	MMENT	'instructi	on as	it be	come hig	yhligh	ted	PR	OJECT FUNDING from:
		Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy	Economic & Co	ommunity Dev'	t Peace &	& Confli	ct Resolution	Disease Pre	/'tion & Treatmer	nt W	ater & S	Sanitation	Support	ing the Environment		Rotary Club &/or Partners
7	01/00/1900																	Global or District Grants
		Project Title:									ame of l	Benefi	ciary:					
	DATE:	Input the	informat	ion in the	"YELLO	W" area	and f	ollon	v the CO	MMENT	instructi	on as	it be	come hic	hliah	ted	PR	OJECT FUNDING from:
		Maternal & Child Care									/tion & Treatmer			anitation		ing the Environment		Rotary Club &/or Partners
8	01/00/1900																	Global or District Grants
		Project Title:		<u> </u>			-				ame of l	Benefi	ciary:		-	l IIIII		
	_							1					-					
		TH-END PROJE						_								<u>S FORM:</u>		
		ation below is pro												· · ·				F MONTHLY REPORT.
		FOCUS covered:			Hours Proje													HLY REPORT.
1		ternal & Child Care	0	0			* 0.00									l area, on the		
2		ducation & Literacy	12	32			•0.00	4									I be	posted in the FACEBOOK
3 4		& Community Dev't Conflict Resolution	0	0			0.00 €0.00	_	Post su	e vallaat ccessful	<mark>ed District (</mark> club proje	ects 14	vith d	etails ab	out a	ctivities vol	luni	teer hours , and funds
-		ention & Treatment	38,030	128			0.00	-	raised.	-		, N	unu		Juiu			icer nours, and junus
<u> </u>		Water & Sanitation	0	0			•0.00 •0.00	6										
7		ng the Environment		215			€.00 €	U	Use Rot	tary's b	rand guid	leline	es, tei	nplates	, Peo	ple of Actio	n c	ampaign materials,
	* *	JRABLE IMPACTS:					0.00		and rela	ted reso	ources							
10	AL MEAS	RADLE IMPACIS:	46,723	375		r00	0.00											